
Author Title 

Bunn, T. Davis TRANQUILITY FALLS 

Koontz, Dean R. DEVOTED 

Michaels, Fern FEARLESS 

Monroe, Mary ACROSS THE WAY 

Patterson, James/ Bourelle, Andrew TEXAS OUTLAW 

Spillane, Mickey/ Collins, Max Allan MASQUERADE FOR MURDER 

Ward, J. R. THE SINNER 
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